A Professional Services Agreement With Cityspan Technologies, Inc. For Licensing And 

Hosting Of A Web-Based Database To Support Grants Management, Grantee 

Reporting, Client Level Services, And Outcomes Tracking For Fiscal Year 2024-2025 In 

An Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Dollars 

($175,400) From July 1, 2024 Through June 30, 2025, And For Fiscal Year 2025-2026 In 

An Amount Not To Exceed Two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($200,000) From July 1, 2025 

Through June 30, 2026, For A Total Amount Of Three Hundred Seventy Five Thousand 

Four Hundred Dollars ($375,400) From July 1, 2024, Through June 30, 2026; And (2) 

Authorizing A One-Time Payment In The Amount Of Sixty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred 

Fifty Dollars ($64,950) To Pay Outstanding Invoices From Fiscal Year 2022-2023; And 

(3) Waiving The Local/Small Local Business Program Enterprise (L/LSBE) Requirement

25-0860

Sponsors: Human Services Department

View Report

View Legislation

90819 C.M.S

Attachments: